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British India—continued.
A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909

of (i) Articles of Food, Drink and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured
Articles, consigned from British India—continued.

Total Co isignments if each C.lass, 1909.
Value of Imports 3ONSIGNEB

Articles from British India. Proportion
to Total
Imports
into the
United

Kingdom
consigned

from
British
India.

specified in Pro-
Class. From From portion

the Trade

Returns. 1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909.

British

India.

all

Countries.

from
British
India.

(iii) Ma: ufactun id ArticL IS.

Iron and
Steel, and

Manu-
factures
thereof.

]
£ £ A £ £ & £ Per Cent. Per Cent.

Iron, Pig, Spiegel-
eisen and Ferro-
Manganese.

1,000 7,972,000

Brass, Bronze and
Metal, bronzed or
lacquered, manu-
factures of.

Copper :—
Old -Unwrought and

part wrought.
Lead, Pig and Sheet
Tin, in Blocks,

Ingots, Bars and
Slabs.

Metal, unenumerated,
old, fit only to be
remanufactured.

3,000 4,000 4,000 3,000 2,000

! 48,000
)ther
Metals and

Manu-
factures
thereof.

2,000
9,000

30,000
34,000

62,000
26,000

t
5,000

1,000
24,346,000 0-20 0-H

82,000
2.000

25,000
7,000

92,000
1,000

19,000
42,000

16,000 60,000 48,000 2,000 J3.000

Cotton :—
Yarn, grey -„ bleached and

dyed.
Waste from

worked Cotton.
Piece Goods
Manufactures, un-

enumerated.

h 5,000 145,000
j 77,000< 41,000

28,000
1,000 i

I 127,000

J

0-36Cotton 50,000 65,000 34,000 18,000 25,000 9,839,000 1-29
3
I
Eh
o
"-DaoH

1
a

Wool Carpets -
Rugs ...

48,000
24,000

I 83,000

28,000
23,000

104,000

35,000
27,000

I 121,000
I 6,000

62,000
28,000

92,000
9,000

61,000
12,000

93.000
13,000 I 106,000 9,728,000 1-09 0-30

Silk Silk Manufactures of
all sorts.

38,000 20,000 29,000 26,000 28,000 28,000 12,760,000 0-22 0-08

Other
Yarns
and

Textile
Fabrics.

Coir Yarn
Embroidery and

Needlework.
Jute:—

Yarn -
Manufactures of -

6,000
t

7,000
206,000

6,000
190,000

4,000
224,000

4,000
]

5-90
t

1,925,000
1,000

2,042,000
8,000

2,456,000
t

2,148,000
4,000

1,859,000

j> 2,091,000 7,325,000 28-55

Saltpetre
Drugs :—Bark, Peruvian
Opium
Unenumerated (in-

cluding medici-
nal preparations).

Dyestuffs and Sub-
stances used in Tan-
ning,or Dyeing:—

Cutch and Gam-
bier,

Indigo
Extracts for

Tanning,
Myrobalans
Unenumerated

Substances for
Tanning or
Dyeing.

Dyewoods, unenu-
merated.

54,000 76,000 82,000 91,000 62,000

Chemicals,
Drugs, Dyes,

and
Colours.

17,000
42,000
77,000

48,000

8,000
37,000
76,000

72,000

8,000
17,000
67,000

112,000

3,000
6,000

60,000

88,000

6,000

73,000

I 496,000 10,597,000 4-68 1-4039,000
100,000

Ca
91,000

mot be sti
143,000

ted.
117,000

5,000
124,000

6,000

159,000
9,000

176,000
12,000

173,000
21,000

249,000
13,000

153,000
15,000

9,000 19,000 12,000 15,000 18,000

f Less th. 500?. I Coir Yiirn includei with " G, irdage, Ca' >lep, Ropes and Twim " (Miscella; teous Class) in 1905 ai id 1906.
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