BRITISH INDIA—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India—continued.

			VALUE OF IMPORTS				ID	Total Consignments of each Class, 1909.			
CLASS.		ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	1905.	1906.	1907.	INDIA.	1909.	From British India.	From all Countries.	Pro- portion from British India.	Proportio to Total Imports into the United Kingdom consigned from British
	·····	-	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				}		India.
		(iii) Manufactured Articles.							,		
Fron			£	£	£	£	£	£	£	Per Cent.	Per Cent
ron and Steel, and Manu- factures thereof.		Iron, Pig, Spiegeleisen and Ferro- Manganese.		1,000		·			7,972,000	-	_
Other Metals and		Brass, Bronze and Metal, bronzed or lacquered, manu- factures of.	3,000	4,000	4,000	3,000	2,000		-		
		Copper:— Old Unwrought and	2,000 9,000	30,000 34,000	62,000 26,000	† 5,000	1,000	48,000	24,346,000	0.50	0.14
fa	Manu- actures hereof.	part wrought. Lead, Pig and Sheet Tin, in Blocks, Ingots, Bars and	82,000	2,000 25,000	7,000 92,000	1,000 19,000	42,000				
		Slabs. Metal, unenumerated old, fit only to be remanufactured.	16,000	60,000	48,000	2,000	3.000				
		Cotton:— Yarn, grey - ,, bleached and	\ \{\} +	5,000	145,000	77,000 41,000	28,000 1,000			*	
	Cotton {	dyed. Waste from worked Cotton.	50,000	65,000	34,000	18,000	25,000	127,000	9,839,000	1 · 29	0.36
and Textile Fabrics.		Piece Goods - Manufactures, un- enumerated.	48,000 24,000	28,000 23,000	35,000 27,000	62,000 28,000	61,000 12,000			-	
Textul	Wool {	Carpets Rugs	} 83,000	104,000	{ 121,000 { 6,000	92,000 9,000	93,000 13,000	} 106,000	9,728,000	1.09	0.30
ns and	Silk	Silk Manufactures of all sorts.	38,000	20,000	29,000	26,000	28,000	28,000	12,760,000	0.22	0.08
Yarns	$\left\{egin{array}{l} ext{Other} \ ext{Yarns} \ ext{and} \end{array} \right. \left. \left\{ egin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{and} \end{array} \right. \right. \left. \left\{ egin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \left. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l} ext{Varns} \ ext{varns} \end{array} \right. \left. \left\{ \begin{array}{l}$	Coir Yarn Embroidery and Needlework.	\$,000	7,000	206,000 6,000	190,000 4,000	224,000 4,000	2,091,000	7,325,000	00.55	5.90
	Textile Fabrics.	Jute:— Yarn Manufactures of -	† 1,925,000	1,000 2,042,000	8,000 2,456,000	2,148,000	4,000 1,859,000	2,091,000	7,325,000	28.55	9-90
	ſ	Saltpetre Drugs :—	54,000	76,000	82,000	91,000	62,000]			
		Bark, Peruvian Opium Unenumerated (including medici-	17,000 42,000 77,000	8,000 37, 000 76, 000	8,000 17,000 67,000	3,000 6,000 60,000	6,000 73,000				
		nal preparations). Dyestuffs and Substances used in Tan-			l'os.	į					
	micals, igs, Dyes,	ning or Dyeing:— Cutch and Gam-	48,000	72,000	112,000	88,000	39,000	496,000	10,597,000	4.68	1 · 40
C	and Colours.	bier. Indigo - Extracts for Tanning,	100,000 Ca	91,000 nnot be sta		117,000 5,000	124,000 6,000				
		Myrobalans Unenumerated Substances for Tanning or	159,000 9,000	176,000 12,000	173,000 21,000	249,000 13,000	153,000 15,000		Ts.		
		Dyeing. Dyewoods, unenumerated.	9,000	19,000	12,000	15,000	18,000]			

[†] Less than 5001.

[†] Coir Yarn included with "Cordage, Cables, Ropes and Twine" (Miscellaneous Class) in 1905 and 1906.